
2021 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 24th - 28th March, 2021 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Wednesday, March 24 2021 4:45:53pm
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Event 3: Elite Women Team Pursuit  Qualifying
16 Laps 4000m Fastest 2 to Finals Event 15 - Result

1. SA 4:28.470
77 Amber PATE (SA) CA233485
79 Chloe MORAN (SA) CA199899
80 Sophie EDWARDS (SA) CA217853
81 Bree HARGREAVE (SA) CA173190

Lap 1 22.527 22.527 (3)
Lap 2 16.224 38.751 (3)
Lap 3 16.301 55.053 (1)
Lap 4 16.640 1:11.694 (2)
Lap 5 16.304 1:27.998 (2)
Lap 6 16.168 1:44.167 (1)
Lap 7 16.507 2:00.674 (1)
Lap 8 16.319 2:16.994 (1)
Lap 9 16.571 2:33.566 (1)

Lap 10 16.157 2:49.724 (1)
Lap 11 16.249 3:05.973 (1)
Lap 12 16.699 3:22.673 (1)
Lap 13 16.600 3:39.274 (1)
Lap 14 16.448 3:55.722 (1)
Lap 15 16.409 4:12.131 (1)
Lap 16 16.338 4:28.470 (1)

2. Combined 4:31.619 +3.14
84 Lauren PERRY (TAS)
87 Ashley JONES (VIC) 149517
68 Georgia WHITEHOUSE (NSW) 239893
69 Emily WATTS (NSW) 217338

Lap 1 22.446 22.446 (1)
Lap 2 16.260 38.707 (2)
Lap 3 16.493 55.201 (3)
Lap 4 16.400 1:11.602 (1)
Lap 5 16.420 1:28.022 (3)
Lap 6 16.744 1:44.767 (3)
Lap 7 16.672 2:01.439 (3)
Lap 8 17.101 2:18.541 (3)
Lap 9 16.582 2:35.123 (2)

Lap 10 16.436 2:51.560 (2)
Lap 11 16.798 3:08.359 (2)
Lap 12 16.755 3:25.115 (2)
Lap 13 17.232 3:42.347 (2)
Lap 14 16.805 3:59.152 (2)
Lap 15 16.286 4:15.438 (2)
Lap 16 16.180 4:31.619 (2)

3. QLD 4:36.669 +8.19
73 Liliana MCLENNAN (QLD) 444121
74 Alexandra MARTIN-WALLACE (QLD) 160668
75 Maddison TAYLOR (QLD) AC216161
76 Hayley JONES (QLD) AC148080

Lap 1 22.504 22.504 (2)
Lap 2 16.192 38.696 (1)
Lap 3 16.432 55.129 (2)
Lap 4 16.687 1:11.816 (3)
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Event 3: Elite Women Team Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m Fastest 2 to Finals Event 15 - Result

Lap 5 16.124 1:27.941 (1)
Lap 6 16.490 1:44.431 (2)
Lap 7 16.874 2:01.306 (2)
Lap 8 17.106 2:18.412 (2)
Lap 9 17.309 2:35.722 (3)

Lap 10 16.623 2:52.345 (3)
Lap 11 16.713 3:09.058 (3)
Lap 12 17.289 3:26.348 (3)
Lap 13 17.975 3:44.323 (3)
Lap 14 17.398 4:01.722 (3)
Lap 15 17.183 4:18.905 (3)
Lap 16 17.764 4:36.669 (3)


